Catalog # Type
Date
Project
Comments
Prepared by
LAMPS CONTAIN MERCURY. DISPOSE ACCORDING TO
LOCAL, STATE OR FEDERAL LAWS
Safe and convenient means of dis-

For complete product data, reference the Fluorescent Specification binder. Specifications &
dimensions subject to change without notice. Consult your Cooper Lighting Solutions
Representative for availability and ordering information.
SAMPLE  NUMBER:  2RD I -2BX40RP-120V-EB51 -U
Number
of Lamps
1=1 Lamp
2=2 Lamp
3=3 Lamp
Wattage
17=17W T8  (24")
BX40=40W Biax (24")
BX50=50W Biax (24") (1)
BX55=55W Biax (24") (1)
Voltage (2)
120V=120 Volt
277V=277 Volt
347V=347 Volt
UNV=Universal
Voltage 120-277
Lamp Shield
X=Solid Matte White
RP=Round Perforated
White Steel
Options
Lamps=Lamps Installed
GL=Single Element Fuse
GM=Double Element Fuse
Flex=Flex Installed
EL=Emergency Installed
Options
RIF1=Radio
Interference
Suppressor
REP=Riveted
Endplates, for
use in New York City.
ST=Semi-Specular
Tannenbaum Main
Reflector
LSC=Lamp Shield
Cable
RLS=Rotor-Lock
Socket
(T8 Lamps Only)
Packaging
U=Unit Pack
PALC=Job Pack,
in carton
2RDI-1BX40RP 19 lbs.
2RDI-2BX40RP 19 lbs.
2RDI-3BX40RP 19 lbs.
2RDI-117RP 19.5 lbs.
2RDI-217RP 19.5 lbs.
2RDI-317RP 19.5 lbs.
S H I P P I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
Catalog No. Wt.
Rating